
From:

To:
CC:
Sent:
Subject:

Knight, Jan </0=EXCHANGELABS/OU=EXCHANGE ADMINISTRATIVE GROUP
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=8E75F725FA7247DB8F96D945A6C5FDD8-
JAN_KNIGHT>
Kuyper, Richard; Seymour, Jill-Marie; Vogel, Ian M; Kirby, Rebecca; Eyes, Stephanie A 
Snow, Meghan K; Norris, Jennifer; Hull, Josh 
5/15/2020 3:19:36 PM 
Re: fisher final rule in FR

Let the games begin...

But we are well prepared . This was grueling. Thanks to the listing team and the section 7 team! 

Jan

Jan C. Kniight 
Deputy F-iield Superviisor 
Sacirarnento F-iisIh and Wiildliife Office 
Office: 91D41d D/OQ
Cell; 916.712.1874
jan..knight@fws,gov
"In an effort to slow the spread of the coironavini h( ' »\/ll i I hi staff' in the Sacirarnento II.. and
Wildliilc ('Ifice have implemented an aggressive telework schedule. At this time, we are responding 
to requests for inforimation via email or phone as often as possible as we do not have the in-office 
capacity to support regular mail service. We appreciate your understanding,"

From: Kuyper, Richard <richard_kuyper@fws.gov>
Sent: Friday, May 15, 2020 8:42 AM
To: Seymour, Jill-Marie <jill-marie_seymour@fws.gov>; Vogel, Ian M <ian_vogel@fws.gov>; Kirby, Rebecca 
<rebecca_kirby@fws.gov>; Eyes, Stephanie A <stephanie_eyes@fws.gov>
Cc: Snow, Meghan K <meghan_snow@fws.gov>; Norris, Jennifer <jennifer_norris@fws.gov>; Knight, Jan 
<jan_knight@fws.gov>; Hull, Josh <Josh_Hull@fws.gov>
Subject: fisher final rule in FR

Well, it’s real...

https://www.qovinfo.qov/content/pkq/FR-2020-05-15/pdf/2020-09153.pdf

Rick


